PUBLIC SKATING

Public Skating sponsorship is now open on our website. If you would like to be a sponsor
please visit https://app.univerusrec.com/northperthpub or scan the QR code

Monkton - ELRC

Auailable Sessions/Sponsored Date |Wallace -WCC Listowel - SKMC

Sunday, October G, 2024 Healthy Kids North Perth Mo Skating Healthy Kids Morth Perth
Sunday, October 13, 2024 Healthy Kids North Perth

Sunday, October 20, 2024 Mo Skating

Sunday, October 27, 2024 Mo Skating Marnington Communication
Sunday, Movember 3, 2024 Listowel Ag Society

Sunday, Movember 10, 2024 Mo Skating Maorrison Concrete Ltd
Sunday, November 17,2024 Healthy Kids North Perth Healthy Kids North Perth Spinrite Yarn

Sunday, Movember 24, 2024 Trillium Trinity United Church Healthy Kids Morth Perth

Sunday, December 1, 2024

Spinrite Yarn

Marnington Communication

Sunday, December 28,2024

Trillium

Sunday, December 15, 2024

Spinrite Yarn

Skate Wallace

Sunday, December 22, 2024

Heartland Veterinary Services

Heartland Yeterinary Services

Atwood Lions Club

Monday, December 23, 2024

Jason's Garage Door Sales & Service LTD

Royal Canadian Legion

Ron H. Williams Drainage Inc.

Friday, December 27, 2024

Royal Canadian Legion

Ron H.Williams Drainage Inc.

Atwood Lions Club

Sunday, December 29, 2024

Ward & Uptigrove

Ward & Uptigrove

Marrison Concrete Ltd

Maonday, December 30, 2024

Ron H. Williams Drainage Inc.

Bostech Mechanical

Thursday, January 2, 2025

Bostech Mechanical

Friday, January 3, 2025

Atwood Lions Club

Ron H. Williams Drainage Inc.

Sunday, January 3, 2025 Mo Skating Marnington Communication
Sunday, January 12, 2025 Ron H. Williams Drainage Inc. Mo Skating Trillium
Sunday,January 19, 2025 Jason's Garage Door Sales & Service LTD Mo Skating Royal Canadian Legion

Sunday, lanuary 26, 2025

Ron H. Williams Drainage Inc.

Sunday, February 2, 2025

Sunday, February @, 2025

Ron H. Williams Drainage Inc.

Sunday, February 16, 2025

Ron H. Williams Drainage Inc.

Becky Beuerman - Orr Insurance

Monday, February 17, 2025

Jason's Garage Door Sales & Service LTD

Ron H. Williams Drainage Inc.

Sunday, February 23, 2025

Sunday, March 2, 2025

Derek Gateman and Lisa Trojnar

Mornington Communication

Sunday, March 9, 2025

Mo Skating

Monday, March 10, 2025 Mo Skating South Easthope Mutual Insurance Mo Skating
Tuesday, March 11, 2025 Mo Skating Kinsmen Club Of Listowel Mo Skating
Wednesday, March 12, 2025 Mo Skating Jason's Garage Door Sales & Service LTD Mo Skating
Sunday, March 16, 2025 Listowel Baptist Church

Sunday, March 23, 2025 Mo Skating Mo Skating
Sunday, March 30, 2025 No Skating Mo Skating

ank you to all of our current sponsors!




